10900081235

(Req	uestor's Name)	·- <u>-</u>
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City/	'State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	lling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700308406347

02/05/18--01018--022 **25.00

18 FEB 23 AT 35 S SECRETARY OF STAT JALLAHASSEE, FLORII

S. WARREN FEB 2 3 2018



February 9, 2018

RICHARD CLARKE 5510 BRADLEY STREET PENSACOLA, FL 32526

SUBJECT: RICHARD CLARKE LLC

Ref. Number: L09000081235

We have received your document for RICHARD CLARKE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

MISSING PAGE 1 AND PAGE 3 WITH SIGNATURE

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 818A00002867

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration	- Carthan	223	.*
Division of	Corporations		.•
_			·
SUBJECT:	Richard Clark		
		ell	: 1
	Name of	Limited Liability Company	000000000000000000000000000000000000000
			09000081235
he enclosed Articles	of Amendment and Sco(s) are	_	Wild Clike
leene **	कार्य कर्णा कर्णा कर्णा		partil com
CONTRACTOR SELECTION	spondence concerning this mal	ter to the following:	: ;
	•		:
	$\Omega_{\alpha \lambda}$		ı
	Kiel	and Clark.	
	_	Name of Person	
	Rich		
	- Nichard	Clarke LLC	
		Pina/Company	
	5510	9-11	
		Bradley 5+	
		Addition	
•	PENSO	1. 9 .1.	_
	^	orida	32524
	Kink a	City State and Zip Code 3191959 @ Guno (to be used für flature annual report not	
	B-mail addiss	2191959 @ Guno	سمى ان
further information	concerning this matter, please	And the name arms upon aport not	(Icelian)
,	overselle out manie, blosse		; ;
Name	of Person	* ()	1
	-	Area Code Daytin	e Tolephone Number
losed is a check for t	be following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	E Ann	
-	Cortificate of Status	1355.00 Filing Foo &	560.00 Filing Fee.
	- 	Cartified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Circuiticate of States &
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Cartified Com-
			(additional copy is (cardened)

MAHING ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

hichard Clar	rke LLC
(Name of the Limited Liability C (A Florida Li	Company as it now appears on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	npany were filed on Aug 21 2009 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited</u>	d liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u>SS)</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	·
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office addres	red office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> ss here:
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
INCH REgisters of the finding.	Enter Florida street address
	. Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A	
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and com accept the obligations of my position as registered age:	nd agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the inplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and out as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or if this accument is office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered

If smending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each nerson, being added or removed from our records: MGR = Managur AMBR - Anthorized Momber Title Name Address Type of Action Brad Burchett 5050 Glover Jane DA Milton A. 325.70 Remove ______ Change AMBR Jason WEEKES 1109-Fretz St. Pensada F1 32534 BRONON __ Clampe □ Add _ Ramove _ Change ☐ Remove i Dadd ... ☐ Remove __D Change 83

 			 	<u> </u>
				
				
	 			
<u>.</u>			<u> </u>	
				-
				
			ζυ Δ ‡	15
Effective date, if other than the d	be specific and cannot be prio	r to date of filing or more	than 90 days after filin	g.) Pursuant to 605.020
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep	ck does not meet the applic	cable statutory filing re	equirements, this dat	e will not be listed a
average in a circular cuite on the say	,			
	effective date, but no	ot an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of
e record specifies a delayed	rd is filed.			
ne record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco				1
ne record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco	0			SEC 5
The 90th day after the reco	2018	<u></u> .	ALTAB	FEB 18 FEB SECRET
The 90th day after the reco	2018	_ .	ALLAHADO	F1L 18 FEB 23 SECRETAR
Dailed 2-16-	Told	portived representative of	a member	FILE(
The 90th day after the reconding 2 – 16 –	Signature of a member or auth	norized representative of		FILED 18 FEB 23 NH 9 SECRETARY OF SI

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00